

MMGSy અગતી Const. of Road from Pongsy

(GN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mushari Tola to Pongsy Tak

Agreement No- L60/SAB/2019-21-22

Agency:- Rohit Ranjan

DIVISION
ARARIA

Const. Cost- 4613763:-

Maint. Cost- 493962:-

Total- 5107725:-

SUB-DIVISION
PALASI

Date of Commence:- 18.12.21

Date of Completion:- 17.04.22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Verif

2543

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/v x laying 18M pillar					
0.520 km (Q.V. TMA P-9)					
@ R. 37716.14/km - R.					19613/-
(2) clearing & grubbing					
road land.					
0.182 Hect (Q.V. TMA P-9)					
@ R. 52970.33/hect R.					9641/-
(3) Const. of Embankment					
with lead upto 100 m					
386.136 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-16)					
@ R. 190.57/m ³ - R.					73586/-
(4) Const. of Embankment					
with lead upto 100 m					
798.60 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-16)					
@ R. 149.080/m ³ - R.					119055/-
(5) Const. of Subgrade and					
eastern shoulder					
364.30 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-15)					
702.00 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-10)					
1066.30 m ³					
@ R. 192.25/m ³ - R.					204996/-
(5) Const. of granular					
sub-base by providing well					
graded material.					
325.50 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-10)					
2.925 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-13)					
328.425 m ³ @ R. 3467.25/m ³ - R.					1138732/-
					R. 1565623/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/26) Zebra Crossing					
11 m ² (Q.V. TMA P-17)					
@ R. 721.95/m ²				R.	7941/-
(22/27) Road marking on CC pavement.					
44 m ² (Q.V. TMA P-17)					
@ R. 822.65/m ²				R.	36197/-
(23/28) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
M15 grade boundary pillar					
8 nos. (Q.V. TMA P-18)					
@ R. 484.452/each				R.	3876/-
(24/29) P/V & erecting direction and place identification					
retro reflectorised sign					
2 nos (Q.V. TMA P-18)					
@ R. 11530.81/each				R.	23062/-
(25/30) Planting of trees by the road side (avenue trees)					
6 nos (Q.V. TMA P-18)					
@ R. 842.36/nos				R.	5054/-
(26/31) Half back circular tree					
guaranteed 2nd class tree.					
6 nos (Q.V. TMA P-18)					
@ R. 1948.82/each				R.	11693/-
(27/32) P/V & erecting of typographical					
information sign board with logo					
5 nos. @ R. 9840.36/each				R.	49202/-

R. 3843988/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/32) E/W 10 excavation for foundation of structure.					
15.662 m ³ (Q.V.TMB p-10)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³					Rs. 4783/-
(29/34) P/W 1420 as levelling course in foundation					
2.846 m ³ (Q.V.TMB p-10)					
@ Rs. 6984.81/m ³					Rs. 19879/-
(30/35) Mass reinforced Cement Concrete in Substructure.					
15.165 m ³ (Q.V.TMB p-11)					
@ Rs. 7388.67/m ³					Rs. 112049/-
(31/36) P/W 14 laying RCC pipe NR2 for culvert					
7.50 m (Q.V.TMB p-11)					
@ Rs. 3523.535/m					Rs. 26426/-
(32/37) Painting on parapet wall					
12.48 m ² (Q.V.TMB p-18)					
@ Rs. 100.76/m ²					Rs. 1257/-
					Rs. 4008382/-
GST 12%					Rs. 481006/-
L.C 1%					Rs. 40084/-
S. Fee					Rs. 60126/-
					Rs. 4599598/-
deduct 0.11% below Rs.					5049/-
					Rs. 4584549/-
deduct previous payment Rs.					1096267/-
					Rs. 3488282/-

Continuation
20/05/23
JE

20/05/23
AE